
JISK INTERNAL DEADLINE DATE SHEET

Class of
2024

Year 1

Date Subject Assignment

October 2022

Mon, 31 Oct CAS CAS Task

November 2022

Fri 4, Mon 7 Nov Extended Essay EE Kick-Off

December 2022

Thursday, 8 Dec CAS CAS Task Update

Mon, 12 Dec Extended Essay Proposed Subject/Topic Form

January 2023

Sat, 28 Jan CAS CASTaskl Update

February 2023

Fri, 17 Feb Extended Essay Evidence of Research

Fri, 24 Feb History HL/SL Comp. Sci HL/SL Internal Assessment Rough Draft

March 2023

Wed, 15 Mar Extended Essay 1st Reflective Statement in MB

Mon, 20 Mar History HL/SL /Comp Sci HL/SL Internal Assessment Final Draft

Thu, 30 Mar CAS CAS Incremental Update

April 2023

Sat, 1 April Visual Arts SL/HL 2nd Entry Process Portfolio

Mon, 3 April History HL/SL Internal Assessment Rough Draft

Thu, 6 Apr Extended Essay Outline in MB

Mon, 17 April Economics SL/HL IA Commentary #1

Fri, 28 April History HL/SL Internal Assessment Final Draft

May 2023

Mon, May 3 Psychology SL/HL Internal Assessment Rough Draft

Mon, May 3 - Fri, May 13 English A: LangLit SL/HL Individual Oral

Fri, May 19 German A: Lit HL HL Essay Rough Draft

Fri, 26 May Extended Essay EE Rough Draft in MB

Sun, 28 May CAS CAS Incremental Update

Wed, 31 May Psychology SL/HL Internal Assessment Final Draft

June 2023

Thu, 1 June TOK TOK Exhibition

Thu, 1 June Extended Essay 2nd Reflective Statement in MB

Fri, 2 June Visual Arts SL/HL Process Portfolio Rough Draft

Mon, 5 June Mathematics AI HL Internal Assessment Rough

Fri, 9-16 June ALL High School Exams

Year 2

Date Subject Assignment

September 2023

Mon, 4 Sept* Extended Essay EE Final Draft in MB

Mon - Fri, 11 - 22 Sept* Extended Essay 3rd Reflective Statement in MB

Mon, 11 Sept English A Lit HL HL Essay Rough Draft

Fri, 15 Sept Visual Arts SL/HL Comparative Study Final



Mon, 25 Sept Bsuiness Management SL/ HL HL Essay Final Draft

*Students: To be considered for the full 3 core points, your EE and reflections must be submitted on Managebac by the deadline.



Mon, 25 Sept Mathematics AA/AI SL/HL Internal Assessment Rough Draft

Thu, 28 Sept Mathematics AI HL Internal Assessment Final Draft

Thurs, 28 Sept University Applications Early Decision Deadline*

October 2023

Mon, 09 Oct SPHE HL Director’s Notebook Rough Draft

Wed, 11 Oct Biology HL Internal Assessment Rough Draft

Fri, 13, 27-28 Oct Business Management SL/HL Individual Oral Assessment

Sat, 28 Oct SPHEL HL Director’s Notebook Final Draft

Sun, 29 Oct CAS CAS Incremental Update

November 2023

Wed, 8 Nov TOK Essay Rough Draft

Mon, 13 Nov Economics SL/HL IA Commentary #2

Wed, 15 Nov Mathematics AA SL/HL Internal Assessment Final Draft

Mon, 20 Nov Biology SL Internal Assessment Rough Draft

Tue, 21 Nov Physics SL/HL Internal Assessment Rough Draft

Tue, 28 Nov CAS CAS Incremental Update

Tue, 28 Nov University Applications All applications Deadline*

December 2023

Fri, 1 Dec SPHE HL Research Presentation Rough Draft

Mon, 4 Dec TOK Essay Final Draft

Mon, 4 Dec English A Lit HL HL Essay Final Draft

Fri, 8 Dec SPHE/HL Research Presentation Final Draft

Mon, 11 Dec Chemistry SL/HL Internal Assessment Rough Draft

January 2024

Wed, 10 Jan Visual Arts SL/HL Process Portfolio Final Draft

Mon, 15 Jan English ALangLit HL HL Essay Rough Draft

Mon, 15 Jan Biology SL/HL Internal Assessment Final Draft

Mon, 15 Jan Physics SL/HL Internal Assessment Final Draft

Mon, 22 Jan Mathematics AI SL Internal Assessment Final Draft

February 2024

Fri, 09 Feb English Lang Lit HL HL Essay Final Draft

Fri, 16 Feb Economics SL/HL IA Commentary #3

Mon, 26 Feb CAS CAS Final/Self-Evaluation

March 2024

Mon, 4 Mar Chemistry SL/HL Internal Assessment Final Draft

Mon-Tue, 26-5 Feb-Mar English A: Lit SL/HL Individual Oral

Mon-Fri,11-15 Mar French B SL/HL Individual Oral Assessment

Tue, 12 Mar SPHE/HL Solo Project Rough Draft

Fri, 15 Mar Economics SL/HL Portfolio Final Draft

Mon-Fri,11-15 Mar ALL Practice Exams

Mon, 25 Mar SPHE /HL Solo Project Final

Tue, 26 Mar French B SL/HL Individual Oral Assessment

Wed, 27 Mar Economics SL/HL Individual Oral Assessment

Mon, 25 Mar Visual Arts SL/HL Exhibition building

Mon-Mon, 25 Mar-1 Apr Lit SL/HL Individual Oral Assessment

Mon-Mon, 28 Mar-1 Apr French ab initio SL/HL Individual Oral Assessment

Tue, 27 Mar Visual Arts SL/HL Exhibition

Wed, 28 Mar Visual Arts SL/HL Final Submission of All Work

April 2024

Thu, 4 Apr Visual Arts SL/HL Exhibition Upload & Other Uploads

May 2024

ALL IBDP Exams



*Students: To be considered for the full 3 core points, your EE and reflections must be submitted on Managebac by the deadline.


